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HC Optical Science and Tech Co., Ltd.

HC-FSW-4X1X44
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B B HC-FSW-4x1x44-M5-850
FEEFRE M5 (50/125)
TERK 850+40 nm
Ml 850 nm
NS < 1.0dB
[ElRARAE > 30dB
B > 55 dB
H5EM < +0.05dB
plEEdE <10 ms (1E4BEE)
YR > 10K
pyvi{ M) LC/APC
BNEIhE < 500 mW
TiEBE AC: 100 ~ 240V (50/60Hz)
TERE -5~ 55 °C
FHERE -20 ~ 70 °C
BRRY 2U: L482.6xW350xH89
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